@)

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: FUTURISTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Scrip Code & Scrip Type: INE241F01011 & EQUITY SHARES

Quarter ended: 30-06-2011
Partly paid- No. of partly As a % of total As a % of total no.
up paid-up shares no. of partly of shares of the
shares:- paid-up shares company
Held by
promoter/ . ) .
promoters Nil Nil Nil
group
Held by ] ) )
public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nil Nil
Outstanding No. of outstanding As a % of total no. As a % of total no. of shares of
convertible securities of outstanding the company, assuming full
securities: convertible securities | conversion of the convertible
securities
Held by
promoter/ . ) )
promoters Nil Nil Nil
group
Held by . . .
public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nil Nil
Warrants: No. of warrants As a % of total no. As a % of total no. of shares of
of warrants the company, assuming full
conversion of warrants
Held by
promoter/ . ) .
promoters Nil Nil Nil
group
Held by ] ) )
public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nil Nil
Totar para-up
capital
of the
company
assuming
full 10473447
conversion
of

warrants and
convertible




Category Category of Number of Total Total Number of Total shareholding as Shares pledged or
code shareholder shareholders | number shares held in a percentage of total otherwise
of shares | dematerialized number of shares encumbered
form As a As a Number [As a % of
percentage [percentage |of shares |Total No.
of (A+B) of (A+B+C) of Shares
(A) Promoter and
Promoter
Group
1 Indian
(a) Individuals/
Hindu Undivided 2 1132978 1132978 10.82 10.82 Nil Nil
Family
(b) Central
Government/
State 0 0 0 0 0
Government(s)
(c) Bodies Corporate 2 4106300 4106300 39.21 39.21 Nil Nil
(d) Financial
Institutions/ 0 0 0 0 0
Banks
e Any Other
© (specify) 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A) (1) 5239278 5239278 50.02 50.02 Nil Nil
2 Foreign
@ Tndividuals (Non-
Residnet
Individuals/Foreign 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals)
(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0
d Any Other
(d) (specify) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A) (2) 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 4 5239278 5239278 50.02 50.02 Nil Nil
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)+(A)(2)
(B) Public Shareholdin N.A. N.A.
1 Institutions N.A. N.A.
(a) Mutual Funds/UTI 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) Financial
Institutions/ 0 0 0 0 0
Banks
(©) Central
Government/
State 0 0 0 0 0
Government(s)
(d) Venture Capital N N N N N
Funds
(e) Insurange 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
0 o
Foreign Institutional 0 0 0 0 0
Investors
(9) Fore.lgn Venture 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Investors
(h) Any cher 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0.00 0.00




Non-institutions

N.A.

N.A.

(a)

Bodies Corporate

48217

48216

0.46

0.46

(b)

Individuals-

0}

TNaviauar
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh.

507

144254

15583

(ii)

Tmarviauar
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

17

3759923

3605283

35.90

35.90

(©)

Any Other (NRI)

1281775

1281775

12.24

12.24

Sub-Total (B)(2)

527

5234169

4950857

49.98

49.98

Total Public
shareholding

(B)=B)1)+(B)(2)

527

5234169

4950857

49.98

49.98

N.A.

N.A.

TOTAL (A)+(B)

531

10473447

10190135

100.00

100.00

©

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

Promoter and
Promoter
Group

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

N.A.

N.A.

Public

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

N.A.

N.A.

GRAND TOTAL
(A+B)*+HC)

531

10473447

10190135

100.00

100.00

N.A.

N.A.




(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

"Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. Total shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
Name of As a As a % of
the Shareholder Number As {2% Ofl Number | Percentage of grand total
grand tota TotaLfI:ares (A)+(B)+(C)
1 Mandeep Sandhu 1096311 10.47 Nil Nil Nil
2 Sangeeta Sandht 36667 0.35 Nil Nil Nil
3 Mishry Holdings Limited 2011900 19.21 Nil Nil Nil
4 Moral Holdings Limited 2094400 20.00 Nil Nil Nil
Total 5239278 50.02
(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
"Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares
Sr.  |Name of Number Shares as a percentage of total number
the Shareholder of Shares of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
1 Nandita Shaunik 2630883 25.12
2 Charanijit Singh seera (NRI) 1281775 12.24
3 Lovely Chande 358000 3.42
4 Daman S Sagat 338000 3.23
5 Sandeep Mani Tripath 162800 1.55
TOTAL 4771458 45.56
()(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr.  [Name of Number Locked-in shares as a percentage of
the Shareholder of locked-in total number of shares
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
1 N.A. N.A. N.A.
(ID(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sr. |Type of outstanding DR Number Number Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, of of shares percentage
SDRs, etc.) outstanding [underlying of total number of shares
DRs outstanding {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
DR<
1 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

(IN(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where
underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr.  |Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, [Number Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
GDRs, SDRs, etc.) of shares percentage of total number of shares
underlying {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
outstanding
DRs
1 N.A. N.A. N.A.
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